
Welcome Reception: 
Monday, September 15 @ 6:00 PM

www.regouniversity.com

Class Schedule

http://www.regouniversity.com/


Time Technical Functional Partner Labs

Room Charleston A Charleston B Charleson C Siena
12:30 p.m.

Prosci - AI Adoption 
Workshop

12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

Roadmaps/Hierarchy Training 
Super Labs 

1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Hack-a-thon

2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

How to make the most out of RegoU 4:40 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:20 p.m. Welcome Reception 

6:30 p.m. Pool Deck

Class schedule is subject to change.

Monday, September 15, 2025



Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Adv. Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Labs + Workspace
8:00 a.m. -
8:30 a.m. BREAKFAST 

8:40 a.m. Welcome to RegoU
9:00 a.m.

Clarity basics 

Best Practices 
in GEL 

Visualization |Persona-
based Reporting 

Hierarchy and 
Roadmaps 

7 Industry Trends for 
PPM/SPM 

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

Pages & Portlets Strategic Alignment 
& Beyond  AI / Predictive Analytics Taking the SPM 

Journey 

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

Basic Workflors 
without GEL Code Reuse Best Practices - CWM AI in SPM/PPM Client Sharing 

11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:20:00 p.m. -
 1:10 p.m. LUNCH 
1:30 p.m.

CITs, Objects, 
Fields, Lookups Best Practices in SQL 

Apptio & clarity, Complementary Tools Best Practice |
Resource Mgmt 

Financial Mgmt 
Roundtable 

Lab Sign-up Only

1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Product and Project Mgmt 
in Clarity Strategy in Clarity Migrating to the 

Modern UX| 

2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

Resources, 
Calendars, Teams 

Best Practices 
in Studio 

A Day in the Life – 
Project Mgr Budgeting through Breakthrough Roadmap Mgmt 

Roundtable 

3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:40 p.m.

Latest Clarity Release Beyond the Buzzwords Best Practice |Project Mgmt 
4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

6:10 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Dinner - Night out on the town / on own

Class schedule is subject to change.



Wednesday, September 17

Time Technical - Beg. Tech - Adv. Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Governance / Functional Innovations / Functional Labs + Workspace Broadcom 
Room (1-1)

8:00: a.m.-
 8:40 a.m. BREAKFAST 
9:00 a.m.

Modern UX
 Basic Admin 

REST API 
Advnaced Topics 

Integration Approaches &
 Recommended 

strategies 
Best Practices –
 Financial Mgmt 

Intake and Prioritization 
Roudtable 

Power BI Reporting  

Lab Sign-up 
Only

9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

Visualizations & Dashboards |
Best practices & 

Sharing 

When, Why How 
to stay OOTB 

The Concepts 
of Creativity 

itd Advanced 
Resource Planning

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

Financial Setups Integration Strategies Will AI replace 
your  PMO? 

Balance your ecosystem 
of Tools Client Sharing Prosci

11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.- 
1:10 p.m. Lunch
1:30 p.m.

Clarity Dashboard Canvas & 
Reporting Basics of SQL 

Frictionless Cost 
Acct.Essen. 

A Day in the Life – 
Resource Mgr SPM 1 

Innovations  

Lab Sign-up 
Only

1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

The Power of the Modern UX: Fit-gap solution 
decisions 

Resource Mgmt 
Roundtable SPM 2 Innovations 

2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

Security Models & OBS Modern UX Advanced Admin 

The Power of the Page A Day in the Life - PMO - Agile Integrations Innovations 
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

Fragmented Data, Failed AI Best Practice –
 Roadmap 

Success in Resource 
Mgmt Itdesign Portfolio Optimizer

4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

5:40:00 p.m. – 
6:10 p.m. ValueOps Roadmap

6:30:00 p.m. – 
7:20 p.m. Reception - Closing

Class schedule is subject to change.



Thursday, September 18

Class schedule is subject to change.

Time Technical - Beg. Technical - Beg Technical 2/Adv Governance / 
Functional

Governance / 
Functional Governance / Functional Labs + Workspace Broadcom Room (1-1)

8:00 a.m. –
 8:40 a.m.

BREAKFAST 

8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Clarity Housekeeping & 
Maintenance 

PowerBI Ad Hoc | 
Beginner 

Integrations with Rego 
Data Processor 

Best Practices - Intake & 
Prioritization 

Strategies to Improve 
Focus and Personal 

Performance 
Adoption Roundtable 

Lab Sign-up Only

9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

Basics of Programming SQL Advanced Topics 

Sustaining Change / Tips 
for ongoing Training and 

Mentoring 

The Cost of 
Disconnected Work AWS

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

Best Practice - Support 
Org Metrics that matter Concepts of Creativity  

11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

DEPARTURES12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
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