# Class Schedule



Welcome Reception: Monday, September 15 @ 6:00 PM

www.regouniversity.com

ValueOps® by Broadcom

Clarity®
by Broadcom

Rally<sup>®</sup> by Broadcom

ConnectALL by Broadcom

Insights
by Broadcom

## Monday, September 15, 2025

Time	Technical	Functional	Partner	Labs
Room	Charleston A	Charleston B	Charleson C	Siena
12:30 p.m.				
12:40 p.m.				
12:50 p.m.				
1:00 p.m.				
1:10 p.m.				
1:20 p.m.				
1:30 p.m.				
1:40 p.m.				
1:50 p.m.				
2:00 p.m.				Super Labs
2:10 p.m.				
2:20 p.m.		Roadmaps/Hierarchy Training	Prosci - Al Adoption	
2:30 p.m.		noaumaps/metalony maining	Workshop	
2:40 p.m.			·	
2:50 p.m.	Hack-a-thon			
3:00 p.m.				
3:10 p.m.				
3:20 p.m.				
3:30 p.m.				
3:40 p.m.				
3:50 p.m.				
4:00 p.m.				
4:10 p.m.				
4:20 p.m.				
4:30 p.m.				
4:40 p.m.		How to make the most out of RegoU		
4:50 p.m.				
5:00 p.m.				
6:20 p.m.		Welcome Reception		
6:30 p.m.		Pool Deck		

## Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Adv.	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Labs + Workspace				
8:00 a.m 8:30 a.m.	BREAKFAST									
8:40 a.m.	Welcome to RegoU									
9:00 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:50 a.m.	Clarity basics	Best Practices	Visualization  Persona- based Reporting	Hierarchy and Roadmaps	7 Industry Trends for PPM/SPM					
10:00 a.m.		in GEL								
10:10 a.m. 10:20 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:40 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	Pages & Portlets	III GEE	Strategic Alignment & Beyond	AI / Predictive Analytics	Taking the SPM Journey	Lab Sign-up Only				
11:10 a.m.										
11:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:10 p.m.	Basic Workflors without GEL	Code Reuse	Best Practices - CWM	Al in SPM/PPM	Client Sharing					
12:20:00 p.m			LUNCH							
1:10 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m.	OITs Objects		Apptio & clarity, Complementary Tools	Best Practice   Resource Mgmt	Financial Mgmt Roundtable					
2:20 p.m.	CITs, Objects,	Best Practices in SQL				Lab Sign-up Only				
2:30 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:10 p.m.	Fields, Lookups		Product and Project Mgmt in Clarity	Strategy in Clarity	Migrating to the Modern UX					
3:20 p.m.										
3:30 p.m.										
3:40 p.m. 3:50 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:20 p.m.	Resources, Calendars, Teams		A Day in the Life – Project Mgr	Budgeting through Breakthrough	Roadmap Mgmt Roundtable					
4:30 p.m.										
4:40 p.m. 4:50 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:10 p.m. 5:20 p.m.	Satoriaars, roums		Latest Clarity Release	Beyond the Buzzwords	Best Practice   Project Mgmt					
6:10 p.m 7:30 p.m.			Dinner - Night out on the town	/ on own						

## Wednesday, September 17

			The Control of the Co		NOTE OF DEPOSE AND DATE OF THE		CONTROL OF PRODUCE SHIP	Broadcom	
Time	Technical - Beg.	Tech - Adv.	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Innovations / Functional	Labs + Workspace	Room (1-1)	
8:00: a.m 8:40 a.m.	BREAKFASI								
9:00 a.m. 9:10 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:50 a.m.			Integration Approaches & Recommended strategies	Best Practices – Financial Mgmt	Intake and Prioritization Roudtable	Power BI Reporting			
10:00 a.m.	Modern UX Basic Admin						Lab Sign-up Only		
10:10 a.m. 10:20 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:40 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m.			Visualizations & Dashboards   Best practices & Sharing	When, Why How to stay OOTB	The Concepts of Creativity	itd Advanced Resource Planning			
11:10 a.m.									
11:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 12:00 p.m.	FinancialSetups	Integration Strategies	Will AI replace Balance your ecosystem Client Sharing your PMO? of Tools		Prosci				
12:10 p.m.									
12:20 p.m 1:10 p.m.				Lunch					
1:30 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m.	Clarity Dashboard Canvas &	Basics of SQL	Frictionless Cost Acct.Essen.	A Day in the Life – Resource Mgr	SPM 1	Innovations			
2:20 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 3:10 p.m.	Reporting		The Power of the Modern UX: Fit-gap solution decisions	Resource Mgmt Roundtable	SPM 2	Innovations			
3:20 p.m. 3:30 p.m.							Lab Sign-up		
3:40 p.m. 3:50 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:20 p.m.	m. m. m. m.	Security Models & OBS Modern UX Advanced Admin	The Power of the Page	A Day in the Life - PMO -	Agile Integrations	Innovations	Only		
4:30 p.m.									
4:40 p.m. 4:50 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:10 p.m. 5:20 p.m.			Fragmented Data, Failed Al	Best Practice – Roadmap	Success in Resource Mgmt	ltdesign Portfolio Optimizer			
5:40:00 p.m. – 6:10 p.m.	ValueOne Peedman								
6:30:00 p.m. – 7:20 p.m.	30:00 p.m								
7.20 p.m.									

### Thursday, September 18

Time	Technical - Beg.	Technical - Beg	Technical 2/Adv	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Governance / Functional	Labs + Workspace	Broadcom Room (1-1)
8:00 a.m 8:40 a.m.								
8:50 a.m.								
9:00 a.m.								
9:10 a.m.					Ctratagiaa ta Imprava			
9:20 a.m.	Clarity Housekeeping &		Integrations with Rego	Best Practices - Intake &	Strategies to Improve Focus and Personal	Adoption Roundtable		
9:30 a.m.	Maintenance		Data Processor	Prioritization	Performance	Adoption Hodnatable		
9:40 a.m.								
9:50 a.m.								
10:00 a.m.								
10:10 a.m.			SQL Advanced Topics	Sustaining Change / Tips for ongoing Training and Mentoring	The Cost of Disconnected Work	AWS	Lab Sign-up Only	
10:20 a.m.								
10:30 a.m.		PowerBI Ad Hoc						
10:40 a.m.		Beginner						
10:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m.		s						
11:10 a.m.								
11:20 a.m.								
11:30 a.m.				Best Practice - Support Org	Metrics that matter	Concepts of Creativity		
11:40 a.m.								
11:50 a.m.								
12:00 p.m.								
12:10 p.m.								
10,00 =								
12:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m.					DED 4 DE 11 DE 0			
12:30 p.m.					DEPARTURES			
12:40 p.m.								
1:00 p.m.								
1.00 p.m.	THE HALL BY A HOLD	7000000	VERSION 1	DVA COLORS CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	Name and Advantage of the Owner	Class schod	

Class schedule is subject to change.









